Date

09/05/
12
09/06/

12

09/08/
12

09/08/
12

09/12/
12
09/12/
12

09/18/
12

09/19/
12

09/22/
12
09/22/
12

09/26/
12

09/26/
12

09/29/
12

09/29/
12
10/03/
12
10/03/

12

10/06/
12

10/10/
12

Time

5:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

C

Games for Varsity Eagles
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team

Allen V1 vs Red Oak @
Highland Park
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles

Allen V2 vs McKinney North

Varsity Eagles

Allen V1 vs Poteet
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles

Allen V2 vs Liberty

Allen V1 vs Plano
Varsity Eagles

Varsity Eagles

Allen V1 vs Coppell

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor
Varsity Eagles
Allen V2 @ Centennial
Allen V2 @ Mckinney
North
Allen V1 @ Liberty
Allen V1 @ Flower
Mound
Allen V2 @ Liberty
Allen V2 @ McKinney

Boyd
Allen V1 @ South Grand

Prairie
Varsity Eagles
Allen V1 @ Liberty
Varsity Eagles
Allen V2 @ Lonestar
Allen V1 @ McKinney
North
Varsity Eagles
Varsity Eagles
Allen V2 @ Lovejoy
Allen V1 @ Liberty

Varsity Eagles

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



