

Games for Varsity Eagles Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/05/ 12	5:30 PM CDT	Allen V1 vs Red Oak @ Highland Park		Varsity Eagles		Unscor ed
09/06/ 12	6:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V2 @ Centennial		Unscor ed
09/08/ 12	10:00 AM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V2 @ Mckinney North		Unscor ed
09/08/ 12	2:00 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V1 @ Liberty		Unscor ed
09/12/ 12	5:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V1 @ Flower Mound		Unscor ed
09/12/ 12	6:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V2 @ Liberty		Unscor ed
09/18/ 12	6:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V2 @ McKinney Boyd		Unscor ed
09/19/ 12	5:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V1 @ South Grand Prairie		Unscor ed
09/22/ 12	10:00 AM CDT	Allen V2 vs McKinney North		Varsity Eagles		Unscor ed
09/22/ 12	2:00 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V1 @ Liberty		Unscor ed
09/26/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Allen V1 vs Poteet		Varsity Eagles		Unscor ed
09/26/ 12	6:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V2 @ Lonestar		Unscor ed
09/29/ 12	10:00 AM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V1 @ McKinney North		Unscor ed
09/29/ 12	2:00 PM CDT	Allen V2 vs Liberty		Varsity Eagles		Unscor ed
10/03/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Allen V1 vs Plano		Varsity Eagles		Unscor ed
10/03/ 12	6:30 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V2 @ Lovejoy		Unscor ed
10/06/ 12	2:00 PM CDT	Varsity Eagles		Allen V1 @ Liberty		Unscor ed
10/10/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Allen V1 vs Coppell		Varsity Eagles		Unscor ed